Odour

Technologies Pty. Ltd.

VS-4-LP Low Profile

Weight

Main Orifice

Vac. Break Orifice

23 Kg.
1160mm?

38mm?

50lb

1.75in’
0.06in’

Patented

181in
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Air-Vacuum Graph

Air Flow cfm
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Differential Pressure (Bar)

Air Flow m3/h
Air-Vac Orifice Area:1160mm?2

Differential Pressure (psi)




